FEE SCHEDULE

(Effective January 1, 2015)

Scheig Center Fees
(Available 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.)

Monday through Thursday
Hourly Fee (2 hour minimum) $30.00 per hour

Friday, Saturday, Sunday and available holidays
Hourly Fee (4 hour minimum) $30.00 per hour

Scheig Center and

Appleton Memorial Gardens Fees
(Available 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.)

Monday through Thursday
Hourly Fee (2 hour minimum) $45.00 per hour

Friday, Saturday, Sunday and available holidays
Hourly Fee (4 hour minimum) $45.00 per hour

Tent permit (must be put up and taken down the same $15.00 per tent, per day
day of rental)

Fire inspection (required for tents over 200 square feet) $25.00

Additional $200.00 Security Deposit may be required for
special events.

Full amount of rental fee due at time of reservation and completion of Scheig
Center Reservation Agreement.



